Route 995 - To Claremont Effective: 11/08/2024 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @

Stop No. 12218 / Stand B4 10390 28528 / Stand 6 Stop No. 12218 / Stand B4 10390 28528 / Stand 6 Stop No. 12218 / Stand B4 10390 28528 / Stand 6 Stop No. 12218 / Stand B4 10390 28528 / Stand 6 I
Elizabeth Quay University Claremont Elizabeth Quay University Claremont Elizabeth Quay University Claremont Elizabeth Quay University Claremont
Route No. Bus Stn of WA Stn Route No. Bus Stn of WA Stn Route No. Bus Stn of WA Stn Route No. Bus Stn of WA Stn -

Monday to Friday Monday to Friday (continued) Saturday (continued) Sunday and Public Holidays )

am 995 5:30 5:37 5:46 pm 995 A 5:03 5:13 5:31 pm 995 D 1:58 2:06 2:18 am 995 D 8:01 8:08 8:18 High Frequency
995 D 6:00 6:07 6:16 995 D 5:11 5:21 5:38 995 A 2:13 2:21 2:33 995 D 8:31 8:38 8:48
995 6:30 6:37 6:47 995 D 5:19 5:29 5:46 995 D 2:28 2:36 2:48 995 D 9:01 9:08 9:18
995 A 6:50 6:58 7:09 995 5:28 5:38 5:54 995 2:43 2:51 3:03 995 9:16 9:23 9:33
995 D 7:05 713 7:24 995 A 5:37 5:47 6:02 995 D 2:58 3:06 3:18 995 D 9:31 9:38 9:48
995 A 7:15 7:23 7:36 995 5:47 5:57 6:11 995 A 314 3:22 3:33 995 9:46 9:54 10:04 Routes
995 D 7:25 7:35 7:48 995 D 5:57 6:07 6:20 995 D 3:29 3:37 3:48 995D  10:00 10:08 10:18
Looking 995 A 135 7:45 8:00 995 A 6:08 6:17 6:30 995 3:44 3:52 4:03 995 10:15 10:23 10:34 @ Perth - Claremont Stn
995 D 7:45 7:55 8:12 995 6:19 6:28 6:40 995 D 3:59 4:07 4:18 995 D 10:29 10:37 10:48 via University of WA & Stirling Hwy
for more 995 7:55 8:05 8:22 995 D 6:30 6:38 6:49 ggg 3 2:;_49 zzgg, ::32 995 10:44 10:52 11:03
. . 995 D 8:06 8:16 8:32 995 A 6:45 6:53 7:04 : : : 995D  10:59 11:07 11:18
information? 995 A 8:17 8:27 8:42 995 D 7:00 7:08 718 995 4:44 4:52 5:03 995 114 1:22 1:33 For information about connections
995 8:28 8:38 8:53 995 7:15 7:23 7:33 995 D 4:59 5:07 5:18 995 D 11:29 11:37 11:48 with other bus and train services,
. ) 995 D 8:38 8:48 9:02 995 D 7:30 7:38 7:48 995 514 5:22 5:33 995 11:44 11:52 12:03 please use JourneyPlanner at
Visit us online 995 A 8:49 8:59 9:13 995 7:45 7:52 8:02 995 D 5:29 5:37 5:48 995 D 11:59 12:07 12:18 transperth.wa.gov.au
transperth.wa.gov.au 995 8:59 9:08 9:22 995 D 8:00 8:07 8:17 995 5:44 5:52 6:03 pm 995 12:14 12:22 12:33
Get the app 995 D 9:09 9:18 9:31 995 D 8:30 8:37 8:47 995 D 5:59 6:07 6:18 995 D  12:29 12:37 12:48
Download our free 995 A 9:20 9:29 9:41 995 D 9:00 9:07 9:17 995 6:14 6:22 6:32 995 12:44 12:52 1:03
iPhone® or Android™ app 995 9:31 9:40 9:52 995 9:30 9:37 9:47 995 D 6:30 6:36 6:48 995 D 12:59 1:07 118
to help you plan your journey. 995 D 9:45 9:54 10:06 995 10:00 10:07 10:17 995 6:45 6:53 1:02 995 1:14 1:22 1:33
995 9:59 10:08 10:20 995 11:00 11:06 11:15 995 D .02 .09 .18 995 D 1:29 1:37 1:48
995D  10:13 10:22 10:34 am 995 12:00 12:06 12:13 995 1:32 7:39 7:48 995 1:44 1:52 2:03
995 A 10:27 10:36 10:48 995 D 8:02 8:09 8:18 995 D 1:59 2:07 2:18
995D  10:43 10:52 11:04 ggg 5 gfgi 33;”*19 gfgg 995 2:14 2:22 2:33
995 10:58 11:07 11:19 . . . : : : 995 D 2:29 2:37 2:48
995D 113 11:22 11:34 m 2D & 5% o0 e 334 x 20 995 2:44 2:52 3:03
995 A 1:28 11:37 11:49 9950 730 737 47 202 Pty 2l s 995 D  2:59 3:07 3:18
Link to the Trans th 995 1:58 12:07 12:20 995 A 8:15 8:22 8:32 am - = = 995 D 3:29 3:37 3:48
perth app : . . . . .
for Android™ and iPhone® pm 995 D 12:13 12:22 12:35 995 D 8:30 8:37 8:47 995 3:45 3:53 4:03
995 A 12:28 12:37 12:50 995 545 852 903 995D 400 4:08 418
Call us 995 D 12:43 12:52 1:05 995 D 9:00 9:07 9-18 A Continues from Claremont Stn as Route 107. 995 4:15 4:23 4:33
InfoLine on 13 62 13 995 12:58 1:07 1:20 995 A 914 9:22 9:33 D Continues from Claremont Stn as Route 102. 995 D 4:30 4:38 4:48
(TIS 13 14 50) 995 D 1:13 1:22 1:35 995 D 9:29 9:37 9:48 995 4:45 4:53 5:03
: o 995 A 1:28 1:37 1:50 995 9-44 952 10:03 995D  5:00 5:08 5:18 Suburbs
Hearing or speech impaired? 995 D 1:43 1:52 2:05 995 D 9:59 10-07 1018 995 5:15 5:23 5:33 s
Call via NRS on 133 677 995 D 158 2:07 2:20 995 A 10:14 10:22 10:33 995 D  5:30 5:38 5:48 Claremont
Visit an InfoCentre at: 995 A 213 2:22 2:35 995D  10:28 10:36 10:48 995 5:45 5:53 6:03 sy
* Airport Central Station ggg R gﬁg gg; §=gg 995 10:43 10:51 11:03 ggg D g:?: gzgg 21382 * Eedt':"ds
. Eli i : : : 995D  10:57 11:05 11:18 : : : * Per
: ggff:gt:sggfty Bus Station 995D  2:59 3:09 3:25 995 A 1112 1120 33 995D  6:31 6:38 6:48
« Perth Station 995 D 3:15 3:25 3:42 995 D 127 1:35 1:48 995 6:46 6:53 7:02
. 995 A 3:30 3:40 3:54 995 1:42 11:50 12:04 995 D 7:02 7:09 7:18
* Perth Underground Station 995 D 3:41 3:51 4:05 995 D 11:56 12:04 12:18 995 D 7:32 7:39 7:48
995 D 3:52 4:02 417 pm 995 A 12:M 12:19 12:33 995 D 8:02 8:09 8:18
m 995 A 4:03 413 4:28 995 D  12:26 12:34 12:48 995 D 9:02 9:09 9:18
995 D 4:14 4:24 4:40 995 12:41 12:49 1:02 995 10:02 10:09 10:18
ggg R :g: 322 ggg ggg R ‘21:1527 :gg };83 All Transperth buses are accessible
995 D 4:44 4:54 5:12 995 D 1:28 1:36 1:48 D Continues from Claremont Stn as Route 102.
995 D 4:54 5:04 5:22 995 1:43 1:51 2:03

&9 Transperth
’\% Transperth S P




Route 995 - To Perth Route 995 Map

\ [} >
Timed Stops ® ® (=) Timed Stops ® ® (=) Timed Stops ® ® (=) Timed Stops ® ® (=] | Shrist g ' 1d“é2\ ) N Legend
28524 12218/ 28524 12218/ 28524 12218/ 28524 12218/ ‘/ \ SONEY ;
Stop No. Stand 1 26723 17505 Stand B4 Stop No. Stand 1 26723 17505 Stand B4 Stop No. Stand 1 26723 17505 Stand B4 Stop No. Stand 1 26723 17505 Stand B4 “ Claremont é ZO N
Route No Claremont  University Moupt Elizabeth Route No Claremont  University Moupt Elizabeth Route No Claremont  University Mou_nt Elizabeth Route No Claremont  University Mou_nt Elizabeth LeuraS::t'n \ ) CLAREMONT @ Bus Station
) Stn of WA Hospital ~ Quay Bus Stn ) Stn of WA Hospital ~ Quay Bus Stn ’ Stn of WA Hospital  Quay Bus Stn ’ Stn of WA Hospital  QuayBusStn ~ G”‘Je” St O
Train Transfer
am 995 512 517 5:21 5:26 pm 995 4:14 4:22 4:31 4:4 pm 995 1:22 1:28 1:33 1:40 am 995 1.37 T:42 T:46 7:52 N\ ©sh | N ©  spectal Event station
995 5:42 5:47 5:52 5:58 995 4:26 4:34 4:42 4:52 995 1:37 1:43 1:48 1:55 995 8:07 8:12 8:16 8:22 E N R ,
995 6:06 6:12 6:17 6:23 995 44 4:49 4:56 5.07 995 1:52 1:58 2:03 2:10 995 8:37 8:42 8:46 8:52 El © Timedstop
995 6:17 6:23 6:27 6:33 995 4:56 5:04 5:12 5:24 995 2:07 2:13 2:18 2:25 995 8:52 8:57 9:02 9:08 T === Bus Routes
995 6:28 6:34 6:38 6:45 995 5:12 5:20 5:28 5:40 995 2:22 2:28 2:33 2:40 995 9:07 9:12 9:17 9:23 2 €D Bus Route Numbers
995 6:38 6:44 6:49 6:56 995 5:28 5:36 5:43 5:54 995 2:37 2:43 2:48 2:55 995 9:22 9:27 9:32 9:38 - Train Line
995 6:49 6:56 7:01 7:08 995 5:44 5:52 5:59 6:09 995 2:52 2:58 3:.03 3:10 995 9:37 9:42 9:47 9:53 Hospital
995 6:59 7:.06 [A1l 7:18 995 5:59 6:06 6:12 6:21 995 3.07 313 3:18 3:25 995 9:52 9:58 10:03 10:09
995 7:09 7:16 1:22 7:29 995 6:14 6:21 6:27 6:34 995 3:22 3:28 3:33 3:40 995 10:07 10:13 10:18 10:24 - e e
995 7:19 1:21 7:33 1:40 995 6:27 6:33 6:39 6:45 995 3:37 3:43 3:48 3:55 995 10:22 10:28 10:33 10:39 Shoooing Centre
995 7:29 7:38 7:44 7:52 995 6:40 6:46 6:52 6:58 995 3:52 3:58 4:03 4:10 995 10:37 10:43 10:48 10:54 NEDLANDS k KARRAKATTA PPing
995 7:38 1:48 1:54 8:04 995 6:54 7:.00 7.05 112 995 4.07 413 4:18 4:25 995 10:52 10:58 11:03 11:09 @ Parks
995 1:48 7:58 8:04 8:14 995 7:08 T14 719 7:25 995 4:22 4:28 4:33 4:40 995 11:07 11:13 11:18 11:24 . |
995 7:58 8:08 8:14 8:25 995 737 T:43 1:48 7:54 995 4:37 4:43 4:48 4:55 995 11:22 11:28 11:33 11:40 ‘
995 8:08 8:18 8:24 8:36 995 8:07 8:12 8:17 8:23 995 4:52 4:58 5:03 5:10 995 11:37 11:43 11:48 11:55
995 8:19 8:30 8:36 8:47 995 8:37 8:42 8:47 8:53 995 5:07 5:13 5:18 5:25 995 11:52 11:58 12:03 12:10 N }
995 8:29 8:40 8:46 8:56 995 9:37 9:42 9:47 9:53 995 5:22 5:28 5:33 5:40 pm 995 12:07 12:13 12:18 12:25
995 8:39 8:49 8:55 9:05 995 10:37 10:42 10:47 10:52 995 5:37 5:43 5:48 5:55 995 12:22 12:28 12:33 12:40 Hollywood o Scale 1km
995 8:50 8:59 9:05 9:14 995 5:52 5:58 6:03 6:10 995 12:37 12:43 12:48 12:55 ) Private Hosp
995 9:06 9:14 9:20 9:29 995 6:07 6:13 6:18 6:25 995 12:52 12:58 1:03 1:10 E ( :
995 9:21 9:29 9:34 9:42 995 6:22 6:28 6:33 6:39 995 1:07 1:13 1:18 1:25 CRAWLEY a L
995 9:36 9:44 9:49 9:57 am 995 5:38 5:43 5:47 5:52 995 6:37 6:43 6:48 6:54 995 1:22 1:28 1:33 1:40 ‘% © QEIl Medical Ctr
995 9:51 9:59 10:04 10 995 6:07 6:12 6:16 6:22 995 7.07 713 718 7:24 995 1:37 1:43 1:48 1:55 J
995 10:06 10:13 10:18 10:25 995 6:37 6:42 6:46 6:52 995 137 T:43 T:48 7:54 995 1:52 1:58 2:03 2:09 A
995 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 995 7:.07 712 7:16 7:22 995 8.07 8:13 8:18 8:24 995 2:07 2:13 2:18 2:24 Shl g | | 3 Perth ChildreiSiHOsp ’
995 10:36 10:43 10:49 10:56 995 137 1:42 1:47 7:53 995 8:37 8:43 8:48 8:54 995 2:22 2:28 2:33 2:39 N “,’,’;';’tee’rsr:txu°sftra"a
995 10:51 10:58 11:04 11 995 1:52 7:57 8:02 8:08 995 9:05 9:11 9:16 9:21 995 2:37 2:43 2:48 2:54 N
995 11:06 11:13 11:19 11:26 995 8:07 8:13 8:18 8:24 995 9:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 995 2:52 2:58 3:03 3:10 i T a
995 11:21 11:28 11:34 1n:4 995 8:22 8:28 8:33 8:39 995 10:55 11:01 11:06 11 995 3:07 3:13 3:18 3:25 |V AN ’
995 11:36 11:43 11:49 11:56 995 8:37 8:43 8:48 8:54 995 3:22 3:28 3:33 3:39 ‘J ‘ © subiaco
995 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:1 995 8:52 8:58 9:03 9:09 995 3:37 3:43 3:48 3:54 [ /¢ SUBRCO
pm 995 12:07 12:14 12:20 12:26 995 9:07 9:13 9:18 9:24 995 3:52 3:58 4:03 4:09 A\ /S
995 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 995 9:22 9:28 9:33 9:39 995 4:.07 413 4:18 4:24
995 12:36 12:43 12:49 12:56 995 9:37 9:43 9:48 9:54 995 4:22 4:28 4:33 4:39 ' Y
995 12:51 12:58 1:.04 1m 995 9:52 9:58 10:03 10:10 995 4:37 4:43 4:48 4:54 B
995 1:06 113 119 1:26 995 10:07 10:13 10:18 10:25 995 4:52 4:58 5:03 5:09 \=% KINGS PARK West Ledaerville
995 1:21 1:28 1:34 1.4 995 10:22 10:28 10:33 10:40 995 5:07 5:13 5:18 5:24
995 1:36 1:43 1:49 1:56 995 10:37 10:43 10:48 10:55 995 5:22 5:28 5:33 5:39
995 1:51 1:58 2:04 2:1 995 10:52 10:58 11:03 11:10 995 5:37 5:43 5:48 5:54
995 2:06 2:13 2:19 2:26 995 11:07 11:13 11:18 11:25 995 5:52 5:58 6:03 6:09 Swan River \
995 2:21 2:28 2:34 2:4 995 11:22 11:28 11:33 11:40 995 6:07 6:13 6:18 6:24 @
995 2:36 2:43 2:49 2:56 995 11:36 11:42 11:47 11:54 995 6:22 6:27 6:32 6:38 N
995 2:51 2:59 3:05 3:13 995 11:51 11:57 12:02 12:09 995 6:37 6:42 6:47 6:53
995 3:06 314 3:20 3:27 pm 995 12:06 12:12 12:17 12:24 995 7.07 712 717 7:23
995 3:21 3:31 3:37 3:.47 995 12:21 12:27 12:32 12:39 995 137 T:42 T:47 7:53
995 3:36 3:46 3:53 4:.03 995 12:37 12:43 12:48 12:55 995 8:37 8:42 8:47 8:53
995 3:51 3:59 4:06 4:16 995 12:52 12:58 1:03 1:10 995 9:37 9:42 9:471 9:53 "o
995 4.02 4:10 4:17 4:27 995 1:.07 1:13 1:18 1:25 b Mount) 3
f A (o8
SOUTH (i\; erc?s;pitaI w

N N

(Efg‘iabrhhay\PE RTH



